

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18889/2012

GOOLROKH M. GUPTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BURJOR PARDIWALA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and prayer  
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Priyanka Sharma, Adv.  
Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sarthak M., Adv.  
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.  
Ms. Praseena E. Joseph, Adv.  
Ms. Gayatri Sharma, Adv.  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co , Adv  
Mr. Arijit Mazumdar, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Chowdhury, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is complete in all respects.  
Counter affidavit has already been filed by the duly represented  
respondents.

No further steps required.

The matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per  
rules.

| | | (M.A. SAYEED) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |