

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18889/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2012 in SCA No.449/2010 of the
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

GOOLROKH M. GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BURJOR PARDIWALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention,impleadment as party respondent,permission
to file additional documents,exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/02/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

Mr.Ravindra Srivastava, Sr.Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr.R.N.Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms.Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr.Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.

for M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Advs.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury ,Adv

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned senior counsel, call the matter in the
first week of April, 2014 on a non-miscellaneous day.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar

(Listing proforma is enclosed)

NOTE: The matter is stated to be listed on 11.02.2014.